Shenzhen Danya Technology Co., Ltd. Room 3323,Building C,Galaxy World Phase || Minle Community,MinZhi Street,Longhua District,Shenzhen,China

May 20, 2022

FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION AUTHORIZATION AND EVALUATION DIVISION 7435 OAKLAND MILLS ROAD COLUMBIA, MD 21046

Request for Change of Identification

To whom it may concern, This Change of Identification request applies for a new FCC ID; as established in 47 CFR 2.933(b) for a currently approved device.

This application by Shenzhen Danya Technology Co., Ltd. will establish a new FCC ID: 2A2R7-TT-BH1111R under Shenzhen Danya Technology Co., Ltd.'s grantee code for purpose of marketing.

The original grant to Aukey Technology Co., Ltd. will remain in effect.

Per 2.933(b): The original identification is 2ATIH-EPT10R The equipment is electrically identical. Only the model name and FCC ID are different The original grant date is 06/12/2019 The original test results are applicable and representative of this changed device Photographs of the labeling are included in this application

BEST REGARDS,

Shenzhen Danya Technology Co., Ltd.

Bobby Zou/Manager